TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: June 6 - 11, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
HOWARD
NOLAN
NOLAN
NOLAN
NOLAN
SCURRY
SCURRY
OLDHAM
POTTER
POTTER
RANDALL
RANDALL
HARRISON
BASTROP
BASTROP
BASTROP
HAYS

HAYS

HAYS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
HARDIN
MILLS
MILLS
GRIMES
GRIMES
GRIMES
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
WALKER
HARDEMAN
COLLIN
COLLIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

EL PASO
EL PASO
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT

ITEM

30766031
30766010
30776034
30776065
30776033
30766042
30806007
30806008
30766001
30766044
30766005
30776058
30776032
30766050
30766051
30816008
30766048
30766051
30816008
30766001
30766035
30766048
30766071
30816008
30816018
30766035
30776033
30766035
30776033
30776033
30766002
30776064
30776003
30776022
30776011
30776001
30776011
30796011
30806007
30776086
30776001
30776013
30776001
30806007
30776001
30776023
30776013
30776001
30776023
30766079
30766079
30766001
30776027
30776027
30806008

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0548-04-025
0006-03-121
0006-03-121
0006-03-121
0006-15-038
0053-10-047
0053-10-047
0090-02-055
0042-11-006
0042-11-006
2614-01-024
2614-01-024
0096-10-028
0265-04-075
0265-04-075
0265-04-075
0285-02-015
0285-02-015
0285-02-015
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
6463-97-001
6463-97-001
0508-03-114
0508-03-114
2952-01-009
0480-07-014
0480-07-014
0338-01-068
0338-01-068
0212-04-039
0049-08-078
0049-08-078
0049-08-078
0578-03-051
0043-02-080
0091-09-017
0091-09-017
0196-03-294
0196-03-294
0092-02-138
0092-02-138
0712-03-013
0568-01-052
0568-01-052
0167-02-081
0001-04-102
0902-90-019
0902-90-019
0094-02-137
0094-02-137

HWY
SH 176
IH 20

IH 20

IH 20
SH70
Us 84
US 84

IH 40, ETC
SL 395
SL 395
FM 2590
FM 2590
US 80
SH 21
SH 21
SH 21
RM 2325
RM 2325
RM 2325
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
FM1406
FM1406
SH 73
SH73
FM 2937
FM 45
FM 45
SH 105
SH 105
SH 30
US 190
US 190
US 190
FM 1374
Us 287
BS 289C
BS 289C
IH 35E, ETC
IH 35E, ETC
SH 310
SH 310
FM 916
SH 34
SH 34
BU 54-A, ETC
US 62, ETC
Cs

Cs

SH 183
SH 183

P.O. Box 1468
Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

TOM-C HPG SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28(EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
199.00 TON
4,401.00 TON
7,983.00 TON
1,135.00 TON
716.00 TON
9,234.00 TON
24,625.00 TON
56,141.00 TON
1,394.00 TON
2,548.00 TON
5,355.00 TON
38,493.00 TON
7,329.00 TON
299.00 TON
872.00 TON
16,868.00 TON
15,538.00 TON
1,026.00 TON
7,279.00 TON
11,959.00 TON
1,883.00 TON
6,101.00 TON
11,994.00 TON
654.00 TON
1,472.00 TON
154.00 TON
2,510.00 TON
45,296.00 TON
97,800.00 TON
10,817.00 TON
6,562.00 TON
12,653.00 TON
17,613.00 TON
18,518.00 TON
12,878.00 TON
1,713.00 TON
406.00 TON
786.00 TON
2,593.00 TON
3,980.00 TON
2,822.00 TON
3,113.00 TON
4,025.00 TON
3,504.00 TON
802.00 TON
394.00 TON
8,932.00 TON
11,735.00 TON
54,936.00 TON
169.00 TON
45.00 TON
152.00 TON
76.00 TON
4,969.00 TON
21,681.00 TON
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: June 6 - 11, 2024

DISTRICT
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PHARR
PHARR
PHARR

SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
TARRANT
TARRANT
WISE
BRAZORIA
BRAZORIA
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
MONTGOMERY
ANGELINA
NACOGDOCHES
NACOGDOCHES
NACOGDOCHES
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
FANNIN
GRAYSON
GRAYSON
STARR
STARR
WILLACY
TOM GREEN
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR

BELL

BELL

BELL
BOSQUE
BOSQUE
BOSQUE
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
BAYLOR
BAYLOR
BAYLOR

ITEM

30766005
30776027
30766001
30766077
30766077
02926003
02926017
30766041
30766043
30776052
02926017
30766007
02926017
02926002
30766041
02926017
30776022
30776011
30776022
30816007
30776021
30776022
30776044
30776084
30766037
30766043
30776007
30806021
30776011
30766069
30816007
30776010
30776033
30776065
30766077
30766001
30766023
30766025
30776033
30776065
30816013
30766003
30776081
30776023
30766023
30766037
30766003
30766035
30776081
30766023
30766037
30766071
30766001
30766038
30766046

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0081-02-077
0081-02-077
0013-07-086
6464-81-001
6446-70-001
3049-01-022
3049-01-022
3049-01-022
3049-01-022
6456-03-001
0912-72-559
0912-72-559
0177-11-161
0028-02-097
0028-02-097
1986-01-064
2662-03-003
0118-06-077
0118-06-077
0118-06-077
0119-05-004
0119-05-004
0119-05-004
0119-05-004
1155-01-017
1155-01-017
1155-01-017
1155-01-017
2656-01-005
0045-19-064
0045-19-064
0038-06-047
0038-06-047
0860-02-015
0907-00-229
2452-03-087
2452-03-087
2452-03-087
2452-03-087
2452-03-087
2452-03-087
0915-00-270
0915-00-270
2057-01-010
6467-38-001
6467-38-001
0724-02-020
0724-02-020
0724-02-020
6467-43-001
6467-43-001
0055-15-081
0814-01-036
0814-01-036
0814-01-036

HWY

us 377

us 377

US 81
FM2004
SH0288

FM 646

FM 646

FM 646

FM 646
FM3005

Cs

Cs

IH 69

US 90

US 90

FM 1314

FM 3124

BS 21-P, ETC
BS 21-P, ETC
BS 21-P, ETC
SH 21

SH 21

SH 21

SH 21

FM 846

FM 846

FM 846

FM 846

FM 2645

US 82

Us 82

US 83

US 83

FM 490

VA, ETC

SL 1604

SL 1604

SL 1604

SL 1604

SL 1604

SL 1604

VA

VA

FS 439
SH0036
SH0036

FM 219, ETC
FM 219, ETC
FM 219, ETC
FM1695
FM1695

Us 84

FM 422

FM 422

FM 422

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 70)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22

ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

TOM-F PG76-28 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 2 of 4

QNT PAYUNITS
21,181.00 TON
8,473.00 TON
803.00 TON
398.00 TON
100.00 TON
18,657.70 TON
15,000.80 TON
205.20 TON
3,391.30 TON
479.20 TON
79.00 TON
434.00 TON
2,290.00 TON
1,620.00 TON
6,259.00 TON
2,073.00 TON
5,866.00 TON
7,277.00 TON
25,208.00 TON
12,274.00 TON
1,061.00 TON
1,061.00 TON
81.00 TON
43.00 TON
889.00 TON
998.00 TON
99,605.00 TON
24,331.00 TON
13,040.00 TON
7,831.00 TON
36,168.00 TON
21,645.00 TON
32,107.00 TON
5,277.00 TON
20.00 TON
108,426.00 TON
5,767.00 TON
74,346.00 TON
50,970.00 TON
189.00 TON
25.00 TON
1,448.00 TON
370.00 TON
4,224.00 TON
249.00 TON
4,519.00 TON
670.00 TON
1,100.00 TON
889.00 TON
1,985.00 TON
100.00 TON
88.00 TON
6,731.00 TON
783.00 TON
11,090.00 TON
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: June 6 - 11, 2024

DISTRICT
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
ODESSA
PARIS

PHARR

SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
COLORADO
COLORADO
VICTORIA

HOWARD
NOLAN
SCURRY
SCURRY
OLDHAM
POTTER
RANDALL
HARRISON
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
HARDIN
GRIMES
WALKER
HARDEMAN
COLLIN
COLLIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
ELLIS

ELLIS
NAVARRO
EL PASO
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
BRAZORIA
HARRIS
MARTIN
GRAYSON
WILLACY
TOM GREEN
BEXAR
BEXAR
BELL
BOSQUE
HILL
MCLENNAN
MONTAGUE

ITEM

30766027
30776005
30776021
30766001
30766004
30766044
30776059
30796011
30766001
30766042
30766077

30766066
30776075
30776075
30806029
30806029
30766066
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30776075
30806029
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30806029
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30766066
30776075
30766066
30776075
03406272
30766066
30766066
30766066
30776075
30766066
30766066
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0044-04-048
0044-04-048
0044-04-048
0137-03-085
0137-03-085
0137-03-085
0156-12-020
0043-09-146
0027-01-042
0027-01-042
6461-29-001

0548-04-025
0006-03-121
0053-10-047
0053-10-047
0090-02-055
0042-11-006
2614-01-024
0096-10-028
6463-97-001
0508-03-114
0508-03-114
2952-01-009
0338-01-068
0578-03-051
0043-02-080
0091-09-017
6464-29-001
0196-03-294
0196-03-294
0092-02-138
0712-03-013
0568-01-052
6463-05-001
0167-02-081
0902-90-019
0094-02-137
0081-02-077
6446-70-001
0912-72-559
1155-01-017
0045-19-064
0860-02-015
0907-00-229
2452-03-087
0915-00-270
6467-38-001
0724-02-020
6467-42-001
6467-43-001
0044-04-048

HWY
UsS 82
UsS 82
Us 82
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SS 447
uUs 287
US 90
US 90
US0059

SH 176

IH 20

Us 84

US 84

IH 40, ETC
SL 395

FM 2590
US 80
FM1406
SH73

SH 73

FM 2937
SH 105

FM 1374
UsS 287

BS 289C
FM2862

IH 35E, ETC
IH 35E, ETC
SH 310

FM 916

SH 34
FM0416

BU 54-A, ETC
Cs

SH 183

us 377
SH0288

Cs

FM 846

Us 82

FM 490

VA, ETC

SL 1604

VA

SH0036

FM 219, ETC
SH0174
FM1695

US 82

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
SP MIXES SP-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-28
PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)

TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
8,690.00 TON
20,849.00 TON
33,613.00 TON
52,123.00 TON
2,303.00 TON
37,840.00 TON
4,642.00 TON
19,153.00 TON
209.00 TON
130.00 TON
250.00 TON
1,417,129.20 TON
72.00 GAL
1,047.00 GAL
8,336.00 GAL
23,338.00 GAL
9,276.00 GAL
3,240.00 GAL
30,260.00 GAL
11,499.00 GAL
2,221.00 GAL
17,097.00 GAL
53,345.00 GAL
5,900.00 GAL
30,155.00 GAL
2,357.00 GAL
1,810.00 GAL
3,419.00 GAL
600.00 GAL
882.00 GAL
4,911.00 GAL
216.00 GAL
36.00 GAL
52,729.00 GAL
800.00 GAL
26.00 GAL
146.00 GAL
36,844.00 GAL
14,735.00 GAL
110.00 GAL
55.00 GAL
30,765.00 GAL
3,581.00 GAL
722.00 GAL
40.00 GAL
24,737.00 GAL
376.00 GAL
4,333.00 GAL
406.00 GAL
3,305.00 GAL
3,410.00 GAL
12,223.00 GAL
399,360.00 GAL

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT wWITXAPA

POWERED BY Q% Whitley & Siddons Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: July 1, 2024

DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CcsJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
PARIS LAMAR 30766066 6467-91-001 FM0195 TACK COAT 30,201.00 GAL
30,201.00 GAL
PARIS LAMAR 30766067 6467-91-001 FM0195 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 7,756.00 TON
PARIS LAMAR 30766068 6467-91-001 FM0195 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 25,467.00 TON
33,223.00 TON
DEDICATED TO QUALITY P.O. Box 1468 Phone (512) 312-5043
TEXAS RIDE ON US Buda, Texas 78610 Email admin@texasasphalt.org texasasphalt.org
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